
Pohovka

Tamu

Katalógové číslo:

4141134.99

Model

Popis

Rozmery š/v/h v cm

Plocha lôžka v cm

Farebné prevedenie

Uran 05 denim

Uran 01 silver

Uran 03 dark grey

Uran 15 berry

Uran 09 stone

Uran 21 grün

64-864-26x 4141134.00

64-864-24x 4141134.02

4141134.01

64-864-09x 4141134.03

64-864-89x

64-864-10x

64-864-19x

4141134.04

4141134.05

Typový plán 

TAMU

Pohovka

208X134

208X102X98

rozkladacia pohovka s úložným priestorom

Tamu
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